Blutspenden im Landkreis Karlsruhe bis zum 18.06.2025

Mo
Mo
Di
Mi
Mo
Di
Mi
Di
Mi
Do

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

27.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

Eppingen / Rohrbach 75031
Gie3hubelhalle
Inselstrale

Odenheim 76684
Mehrzweckhalle
Forsthausstra3e 10

Waldbronn / Reichenbach 76337
Kurhaus Reichenbach
Etzenroter StralRe 2

Bruchsal / Untergrombach 76646

Bundschuhhalle
JoR-Fritz-StralRe 3

Malsch 76316
Theresienhaus
Muggensturmer Stral3e 6

Malsch 76316
Theresienhaus
Muggensturmer Stral3e 6

Kraichtal / Menzingen 76703
Mehrzweckhalle
Industriestralle 12

Ubstadt-Weiher / Weiher 76698
Mehrzweckhalle Weiher
SchulstralRe 1

Sulzfeld 75056
Ravensburghalle
Am Honigbaum 3

Pfinztal 76327
Fraunhofer-Institut
Joseph-von-Fraunhofer-Stral3e 7



Fr
DI
Mi

13.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

17.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Walzbachtal / J6hlingen 75045
Hasenhalle
Weingartener Stral3e 108

Eppingen / Richen 75031
Burgberghalle
Stebbacher Str. 15

Bruchsal / Helmsheim 76646
Turnhalle Helmsheim
Karl-Friedrich-StralRe 18



