Blutspenden im Landkreis Karlsruhe bis zum 18.06.2025

Мо	19.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Eppingen / Rohrbach 75031 Gießhübelhalle Inselstraße
Мо	19.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Odenheim 76684 Mehrzweckhalle Forsthausstraße 10
Di	20.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Waldbronn / Reichenbach 76337 Kurhaus Reichenbach Etzenroter Straße 2
Mi	21.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bruchsal / Untergrombach 76646 Bundschuhhalle Joß-Fritz-Straße 3
Мо	26.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Malsch 76316 Theresienhaus Muggensturmer Straße 6
Di	27.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Malsch 76316 Theresienhaus Muggensturmer Straße 6
Mi	28.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Kraichtal / Menzingen 76703 Mehrzweckhalle Industriestraße 12
Di	03.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Ubstadt-Weiher / Weiher 76698 Mehrzweckhalle Weiher Schulstraße 1
Mi	04.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Sulzfeld 75056 Ravensburghalle Am Honigbaum 3
Do	05.06.2025 10:00-15:00 Uhr	Pfinztal 76327 Fraunhofer-Institut Joseph-von-Fraunhofer-Straße 7

Fr	13.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Walzbachtal / Jöhlingen 75045 Hasenhalle Weingartener Straße 108
Di	17.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Eppingen / Richen 75031 Burgberghalle Stebbacher Str. 15
Mi	18.06.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Bruchsal / Helmsheim 76646 Turnhalle Helmsheim Karl-Friedrich-Straße 18